

---

## **Pachet vopsea +degresant**

I.D.: 73179068

---

Data  
publicarii 12.09.22

Coduri CPV 44800000-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.811,20 RON - 7.811,20 RON

---

Descriere: GRUND EPOXI 0770 RAL 9003 100,0000 KG 35,0000 3.500,00 A1600 INTARITOR EPOX 1600  
4KN 16,0000 KG 45,0000 720,00 NITRODILUANT DN2000 5L-2BM 30,0000 BUC 38,0000  
1.140,00 A0981 DILUANT EPOXI 5LIT 20,0000 L 25,0000 500,00 AL644 DEGRESANT  
UNIVERSAL 5L 10,0000 BUC 100,0000 1.000,00 AL789 CHIT FIBRA UNIV.0.5KG 24,0000 BUC  
18,8000 451,20 AUTOLUX COD LY6T/LY5T 5,0000 L 100,0000 500,00

---